

Regular List
Sr. No.39

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU

SWP No.1292/2018, IA No.1/2018

Date of Order: 18.03.2019

Rajni Devi

Vs.

State and ors.

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Tashi Rabstan, Judge

Appearance:

For the Petitioner(s) : Mr. Manohar Lal, Advocate.

For the Respondent(s) : Mr. Sudesh Magotra, GA.

Mr. Magotra, learned Government Advocate seeks and is granted three weeks' time to file objections.

List on 15.04.2019.



(Tashi Rabstan)
Judge

Jammu
18.03.2019
Surinder