

Regular List
Case No. 29

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU

SWP No. 1292/2018
IA No. 1/2018

Rajni Devi

.....Petitioner (s)

Through :- Mr. Masood Ahmed, Advocate

V/s

State of J&K and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Vishal Bharti, Dy. AG

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR, JUDGE

ORDER

Last and final opportunity of three weeks is granted to the respondents for filing objections.

List again on 27.08.2019.

(Dhiraj Singh Thakur)
Judge

JAMMU
30.07.2019
(Muneesh)