

**Sr. No. 33**

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH**  
**AT JAMMU**

SWP No. 1292/2018

Rajni Devi

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Manohar Lal, Advocate

V/s

State of J&K & ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Adarsh Bhagat, GA vice  
Mr. Vishal Bharti, Dy.A.G. for R-1 to  
7  
Mr. Sumit Moza, Advocate for R-8

**CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE**

**ORDER**

Four weeks' time is granted to the respondents for filing objections.

List on 25.02.2022.

**(Sindhu Sharma)**  
**Judge**

JAMMU  
27.12.2021  
*RAM MURTI*