

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

SWP No. 1292/2018

Rajni Devi

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- None

V/s

State of J&K and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Ms. Mehar Bali, Advocate vice
Mr. Ravinder Gupta, AAG

CORAM: HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

08.05.2026

1. Objections stand filed on behalf of respondent Nos. 1, 3 & 5 to 7.
2. Respondent No. 8 may file objections by the next date of hearing.
3. List on 17.07.2026.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

Jammu:
08.05.2026
Shafqat